Local Game Consensus of 12 for Mon24 Verification
Fzy 27.9 21.0 253.13.4 5.92 3.75 0.33 0.00 0.02 24 21 25 11 10 0 0O O 0.00

Ice Game for wi-mi-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 12 Verification
10.00 43.33 79.84 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.044 Prob = 16.785 Amnt = 2.250 Max = 3.917 Min = 0.000
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.000 LocF = 20.174
Local Game Consensus of 12 for Mon48 Verification
FzY 29.0 20.5 232.17.7 4.33 5.42 0.25 0.00 0.03 27 18 22 17 10 0 0 0 0.00
Ice Game for wi-mi-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 12 Verification
10.00 44.17 78.75 10
ErCn(raw) : Wind 1.802 Prob = 32.174 Amnt = 2.833 Max = 2.000 Min = 2.500

0.000 LocF = 14.676

ErCn(raw) : PrbF

Local Game Consensus of 11 for Tue24 Verification
FzZY 27.5 18.4 239.17.6 8.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.01 27 18 24 21 10 0 O 0 0.00
Ice Game for wi-mi-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 11 Verification
9.91 43.48 77.08 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.923 Prob = 4.000 Amnt = 0.545 Max = 0.455 Min = 0.364
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.008 LocF = 6.924
Local Game Consensus of 11 for Tue4S8 Verification
FzZY 30.2 23.9 218. 9.7 3.73 6.09 0.18 0.00 0.03 31 23 20 8 10 0O O O 0.00
Ice Game for wi-mi-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 11 Verification
9.73 43.66 79.85 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.592 Prob = 39.380 Amnt = 2.909 Max = 0.818 Min = 0.909
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.074 LocF = 8.121
Local Game Consensus of 12 for Wed24 Verification
FZY 29.2 22.8 189.14.0 3.08 6.67 0.25 0.00 0.03 31 23 19 11 10 O O O 0.00
Ice Game for wi-mi-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 12 Verification
9.75 43.48 80.92 10
ErCn(raw) : Wind 1.483 Prob = 47.903 Amnt = 3.333 Max = 1.833 Min = 0.167

ErCn(raw) : PrbF 0.063 LocF = 12.540

Local Game Consensus of 12 for Wed48 Verification
FZY 29.8 19.3 244.13.5 1.17 6.08 2.58 0.17 0.09 29 21 24 15 010 O O 0.09
Ice Game for wi-mi-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 12 Verification
9.83 42.86 78.22 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.228 Prob = 8.951 Amnt = 0.500 Max = 0.750 Min = 1.667
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.028 LocF = 9.571
Local Game Consensus of 11 for Thu24 Verification
FZY 27.5 20.6 255.13.5 1.27 6.45 2.18 0.09 0.08 29 21 24 15 010 O O 0.09
Ice Game for wi-mi-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 11 Verification
9.36 42.81 79.38 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 2.086 Prob = 6.793 Amnt = 0.818 Max = 1.455 Min = 0.364
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 0.405 LocF = 20.901
Local Game Consensus of 11 for Thu48 Verification
FzY 36.6 19.5 294.11.9 1.64 4.36 3.55 0.45 0.10 40 22 32 10 10 O O O 0.00
Ice Game for wi-mi-oh-pa-ny Consensus of 11 Verification
7.45 43.48 77.38 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 2.585 Prob = 86.157 Amnt = 9.727 Max = 3.364 Min = 2.455
ErCn(raw): PrbF = 6.479 LocF = 113.254
Scaling Summary: (Week of 17 Nov 14)
ErrAmtCons = 22.92 ErrPrbCons = 242.14 Prob Scale = 0.1500
ErrTmpCons = 23.02 ErrPreCons = 59.24 Prcp Scale = 0.3885
ErrWndCons = 13.74 Wind Scale = 0.5024 Local Week = 52.93

Scaling Summary for Ice Game
ErrPFLCons = 7.06 ErrLFLCons = 206.16 Week Scale = 1.7932
Location vs Prb Scale = 4.0000 Local vs Ice Game Scale = 0.2500



Fcst Ladder: (Week of 17 Nov 14)
Wind Prob

Forecaster Total
Ballentine 183.3
Metcalf 188.5
Steiger 195.6
Kranz 197.2
Consensus 200.0
Clark 200.4
Pascarelli 201.7
Formas 215.7
Pelle 219.1
Drewitz 220.5
Reis 237.3
GFS 243.7
Fenimore 253.4
Garuckas 300.0
Ginnick 300.0
Schmidt 300.0
Matott 300.0
Numberl3 300.0
Ulrich 300.0
Janiszeski 300.0
Piechowski 300.0
Calvi 300.0
SREF 398.6
Bernhoft 400.3
NWS 455.5
NAM 758.3
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through Period Thu48
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Max

for week of 17
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Nov

with at least 80.%
Amnt

14.8 25
9.4 31
15.6 28
13.5 42.
12.4 25
22.3 25
14.4 31
13.6 39
13.7 35
17.1 43.
16.2 33
21.6 23.
16.1 22
18.6 38
18.6 38
18.6 38
18.6 38
18.6 38
18.6 38
18.6 38
18.6 38
18.6 38
14.0 43.
35.2 30
16.7 20
13.4 21
Semester Ranking
Ladder includes forecasters
Forecaster Total Wind Prob
Ballentine 1831.4 137.9 236.
Consensus 1900.0 128.4 230.
Kranz 1928.1 145.2 272.
Pelle 2055.0 138.7 289.
Steiger 2079.2 147.3 243.
Formas 2089.1 137.5 318.
Reis 2499.8 170.4 242.
Clark 2530.1 148.8 363.
NWS 2625.1 167.9 283.
Pascarelli 2703.6 148.6 278.
Drewitz 2707.2 140.3 36606.
Fenimore 2788.7 166.2 288.
SREF 2991.3 194.7 275.
Metcalf 3120.0 174.6 388.
GFS 3463.0 137.5 340.
NAM 4288.8 132.7 299.
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148.
182.
180.
208.
181.
208.
216.
250.
238.
204.
188.
286.
209.
220.
236.
156.
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Max
209.
210.
202.
223.
232.
229.
329.
236.
254.
318.
272.
245.
265.
252.
230.
247.
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Min ICEPrb
17.9 23.3
25.1 0.0
30.5 3.6
21.5 0.0
15.1 12.7
19.7 16.1
19.7 25.1
21.5 17.9
30.5 16.1
16.1 16.1
21.4 32.5
34.1 64.6
25.5 18.5
22.7 19.0
22.7 19.0
22.7 19.0
22.7 19.0
22.7 19.0
22.7 19.0
22.7 19.0
22.7 19.0
22.7 19.0
21.5 179.3
53.8 104.0
30.5 215.2
32.3 609.7
14
participation
Min HzPrb
191.0 501.8
218.2 450.7
226.7 420.5
242.9 480.3
256.6 638.5
261.9 456.6
332.6 714.9
306.7 659.8
267.8 805.2
282.9 605.1
276.1 814.5
260.3 804.0
243.1 1196.9
271.9 1140.5
357.6 1476.9
313.1 2610.4
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Mon24

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark
Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Mon48

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark
Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Tue24
Name
Drewitz

PF
10
10
10
99
10
10
99
10
99
10
99
10
99
99
10
10
10
10
99
99
99
10

10
10

PF
10
10
10
99
10
10
99
10
99
10
99
10
99
99
10
10
10
10
99
99
99
10

10
10

PF
10

L
42

42.
42.

0.
47.

42

0.
42.
0.
42.
0.
42.
0.
0.
43.
45.
42.

44

0.
0.
0.
42.
47.
42.

41

L

43.

44

43.
0.
46.
42.
0.
44,
0.
44 .
0.
43.
0.
0.
43.
44,
43.
44 .
0.
0.
0.
42.
44,
42.
42.

L
43

Forecasts for week of 17

wi mi oh pa ny

States:
atFk LonF
.68 78.81
31 79.20
49 79.27
00 0.00
16 88.48
.50 79.28
00 0.00
37 78.52
00 0.00
50 79.28
00 0.00
49 79.27
00 0.00
00 0.00
99 76.02
02 84.68
49 79.27
.00 76.02
00 0.00
00 0.00
00 0.00
16 79.43
20 88.33
41 79.13
.95 80.09
States: wi
atF LonF
66 76.02
.01 75.88
99 76.02
00 0.00
35 87.39
50 79.28
00 0.00
75 85.04
00 0.00
01 76.02
00 0.00
99 76.02
00 0.00
00 0.00
99 76.02
73 85.58
99 76.02
05 75.75
00 0.00
00 0.00
00 0.00
36 79.15
06 75.90
42 79.18
02 80.22
States: wi
atF LonF
.87 75.86

Max
25
25
26
0
41
24
0
24
0
26
0
29
0
0
28
28
29
30
0
0
0
30
24
23
29

mi oh
Max
26
27
27

50
25

26

28

28

28
26
29
28

29
26
26
29

mi oh
Max
27

Min Dir
18 26
21 25
23 25
0 0
20 34
19 25
0 0
19 23
0 0
20 26
0 0
23 25
0 0
0 0
21 25
22 26
23 25
23 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
21 26
19 25
19 24
22 27
pa ny
Min Dir
18 25
20 23
19 22
0 0
34 18
18 24
0 0
17 23
0 0
le 24
0 0
21 23
0 0
0 0
22 22
18 25
21 23
22 23
0 0
0 0
0 0
16 25
17 23
17 21
23 23
pa ny
Min Dir
18 25

Nov 14

City: fzy
Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

13 1 9 0 0 5
16 9 1 0 0 0
15 9 1 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
5 2 2 0 0 4
15 4 6 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
11 9 1 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
15 6 4 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
15 9 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
11 4 6 0 0 1
15 0 6 4 0 11
18 9 1 0 0 1
12 6 4 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
15 7 3 0 0 3
15 5 4 1 0 3
15 0 7 3 0 5
15 9 1 0 0 3
City: fzy
Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
18 1 9 0 0 7
20 9 1 0 0 0
20 7 3 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 8 2 0 6
20 4 6 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
16 10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
18 2 7 1 0 4
0 0 0 0 0 0
20 3 7 0 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
15 4 6 0 0 2
19 2 8 0 0 6
22 4 6 0 0 3
15 6 4 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
21 6 3 1 0 6
18 6 3 1 0 6
20 5 5 0 0 1
17 10 0 0 0 6
City: fzy
Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
18 9 1 0 0 0



Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark

Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Tueds8

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark
Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Wed24

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine

10
10
99
10
10
99
10
99

99
10
99
99
10
10
99
10
99
99
99
10

10
10

PF
10

10
99
10
10
99
10
99
10
99
10
99
99

10
99
10
99
99
99
10

10
10

PF
10

10
99
10

42.56 78.84
43.99 76.02
0.00 0.00
42.49 79.27
42 .92 78.73
0.00 0.00
43.97 75.90
0.00 0.00
43.97 75.94
0.00 0.00
43.99 76.02
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
42 .49 79.27
44 .01 76.02
0.00 0.00
44 .01 76.02
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
43.83 75.66
44.06 75.95
42 .64 78.69
43.98 75.91

States: wi
LatF LonF
43.87 75.86
42.56 78.84
42 .94 78.73
0.00 0.00
43.99 76.02
42 .92 78.73
0.00 0.00
41.35 80.15
0.00 0.00
46.42 84.62
0.00 0.00
42 .94 78.73
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
44 .01 76.02
44 .99 85.20
0.00 0.00
44,29 85.42
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
41 .11 84.53
42 .01 83.94
42 .25 85.76
42.89 78.87

States: wi
LatF LonF
42 .67 78.79
42 .71 78.70
46.31 85.45
0.00 0.00
43.99 76.02
42 .92 78.73

28
27
0
26
28
0
28
0
28
0
28
0
0
28
26
0
28
0
0
0
29
26
28
29

mi oh
Max
30
29
33

0
25
29

0
30

0
30

0
34

0

0
32
31

0
29

0

0

0
34
31
28
35

mi oh
Max
29
28
30

29
29

20
18
0
17
20
0
18
0
16
0
19
0
0
20
18
0
18
0
0
0
17
16
18
20

pa
Min
24
26
25
0
20
22
0
25
0
22
0
27
0
0
26
22
0
24
0
0
0
23
21
25
27

pa
Min
23
25
23

22
23

23
23
0
22
24
0
23
0
25
0
24
0
0
23
26
0
24
0
0
0
27
24
24
23

ny
Dir
24
20
21
0
23
22
0
21
0
22
0
21
0
0
21
23
0
21
0
0
0
22
21
20
21

ny
Dir
18
18
21
0
19
19

20
17

17
19

15 1

18

17

15

20

18

18
17
19
17
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City:

oNeN N i eleoloocloNoloNololoNololololoNoNoloNoNe)

fzy

ecNeoNoNololoNoNoleoNoNoNololoNoNolololoNoNoNoNoNe)
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Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

leNeoNooloNoNoNoNolNoloNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNolololeNolNo]

WO VDO OORPROWWOOWONOWOR®ONWOU

12 3 7 0
10 1 8 1
10 3 7 0
0 0 0 0
9 7 3 0
10 6 4 0
0 0 0 0
7 2 8 0
0 0 0 0
9 4 6 0
0 0 0 0
10 0 9 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
10 2 8 0
10 4 6 0
0 0 0 0
10 9 1 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
9 5 3 2
9 5 4 1
10 3 6 1
10 6 3 1
City: fzy
Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
13 1 9 0
14 1 8 1
15 0 10 0
0 0 0 0
15 1 9 0
15 3 7 0

oNoNoNeoNoNe)]
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Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark

Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Wed48

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark
Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Thu24

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich

99
10
99
10
99
10
99
99
10
10
10
10
99
99
99
10

10

PF
10
10
10
99
10

99
10
99
10
99
10
99
99
10
10
10
10
99
99
99
10

10

PF
10
10
10
99

99
99
99
10
99

0.00 0.00
43.18 86.27
0.00 0.00
46.29 85.45
0.00 0.00
42.49 79.27
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
42.94 78.73
42.89 85.52
42.49 79.27
42.87 78.87
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
42.83 78.65
45.42 84.56
42.84 78.62
42.96 78.43

States: wi
LatF LonF
42 .67 78.79
42 .71 78.70
42.49 79.27
0.00 0.00
43.35 76.38
41.78 80.69
0.00 0.00
42.16 79.25
0.00 0.00
44 .05 75.73
0.00 0.00
42.49 79.27
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
43.99 76.02
42.16 79.25
42.49 79.27
44 .01 76.02
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
42 .10 79.81
42.16 79.48
43.86 75.92
43.27 75.86

States: wi
LatF LonF
42 .71 78.81
42.18 79.43
42.15 79.25
0.00 0.00
45 .42 84.91
43.35 76.39
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
42 .07 80.16
0.00 0.00

29

29

29

28
30
30
30

34
30
29
29

mi oh
Max
29
30
29

29
31

30

27

31

29
31
31
30

31
30
28
31

mi oh
Max
27
28
27

30
29

24
0

22

23

24

23
21
23
22

22
20
24
24

pa
Min
18
20
19

19
20

17

19

20

21
19
20
20

17
20
20
22

pa
Min
20
22
19

23
22

18
0

19

19

19

18
19
19
19

20
18
19
18

ny
Dir
25
23
24

30
23

25

23

24

22
26
24
24

25
24
24
23

ny
Dir
25
25
25

28
25

25
0

14

13

13

15
14
12
15

13
10
16
15
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City:
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Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

15
11
12
0
12
11
0
14
0
16
0
13
0
0
12
16
15
15
0
0
0
17
14
14
13
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Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

13 0 7
14
17
0
12
14
0
0
0
12
0
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Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark
Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Thu48

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark
Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

10
99
99
10
10

10
99
99
99
10

10
10

PF

10
99

99
99
99

99

99
99

10
99
99
99

O O W

42.49 79.27
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

42.49 79.27

42.50 79.28

43.49 76.27

42.08 80.18
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

42.14 78.79

42.13 79.48

43.83 75.87

42.36 79.06

States: wi
LatF LonF

43.31 76.41

43.22 76.34

43.35 76.38
0.00 0.00

45.57 84.91

43.35 76.39
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

43.16 76.38
0.00 0.00

43.51 76.38
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

43.35 76.38

42.16 79.25

43.99 76.02

43.36 76.39
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

42.66 83.63

43.58 86.19
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

28
0
0

27

30

27

26
0
0
0

30

28

26

28

mi oh
Max
33
40
36

0
39
39

0

0

0
36

0
36

0

0
36
36
35
37

0

0

0
40
35
37
36

20
0
0

21

20

22

20
0
0
0

17

19

20

21

pa
Min
21
22
19
0
26
19
0
0
0
16
0
18
0
0
19
18
19
18
0
0
0
15
17
18
19

26
0
0

25

27

26

24
0
0
0

27

26

26

27

ny
Dir
30
30
32
0
26
30
0
0
0
29
0
29
0
0
29
30
29
30
0
0
0
30
28
29
32

14

15
13
12
13

11
12
15
13
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City:

OB NP OO0 OWR OO R

fzy
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=

Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

11
13
12
0
14
11
0
0
0
13
0
11
0
0
10
14
10
12
0
0
0
11
11
12
14
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5
21
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